
First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Finn McCool 0.00 0 0ABSSullivan 0.003 12159 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Melody 35.00 01 74QShriver 0.004 16050 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hops 21.84 01 75QMellon 0.0010 20272 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sadie 22.66 02 50QCurren 0.006 20027 50 01,3,4,6,7,9,20
Pretzel 40.18 8 4NQReiss, Jr. 0.007 20055 -4 04
Rocket 0.00 0 0NQCzaplinski 0.008 20056 0 0
Karma 34.94 2 1NQPignataro 0.009 20058 -1 01

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hershey 32.46 01 71QFullum 0.0011 24031 71 02,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Garth 35.73 32 71QHanna 0.0014 24063 68 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Scope 21.15 03 67QStuurman 0.0012 24036 67 03,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Shadow 41.88 9 2NQLarsen 0.0013 24062 -7 02

First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rickee 0.00 0 0NQCioffi-Parker 0.002 08005 0 0
Sofia 0.00 0 0NQWennerstrom 0.001 08366 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Star 31.11 01 65QDershowitz 0.003 12160 65 01,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Cruise 26.02 0 6NQPrekop 0.004 12377 6 06

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Hope 34.55 0 5NQNye 0.005 16016 5 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Luca 35.99 31 75QHammond 0.0014 20389 72 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jet 37.93 52 65QStankovics 0.006 20022 60 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Champ 0.00 0 0NQMarden 0.0012 20023 0 0
Athena 0.00 0 0NQSmagacz-Starnes 0.0013 20026 0 0
Kipper 45.04 13 0NQCarson 0.008 20028 -13 0
Tucker 35.17 3 1NQSweely 0.009 20387 -2 01
Luna 27.24 0 2NQBerghold 0.0011 20394 2 02
Bailey 0.00 0 0ABSMullen 0.007 20025 0 0
Angelina 0.00 0 0ABSWintz 0.0010 20390 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Link 0.00 0 0NQNicholson 0.0015 24030 0 0
Jack 32.12 0 1NQDiIorio 0.0016 24032 1 01
Twitch 42.88 10 3NQRich 0.0017 24344 -7 03
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First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sierra 43.42 5 2NQBalzarano 0.007 08136 -3 02
Gus 43.64 5 3NQBalzarano 0.008 08368 -2 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Madyson 31.45 01 77QRissmiller 0.0012 12166 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Rufus 41.39 6 1NQHughey 0.0011 12155 -5 01
Sarah 0.00 0 0NQOvnicek 0.0013 12376 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Stormy 45.52 10 2NQChristie 0.0020 16188 -8 02
Surf 0.00 0 0NQWiechmann 0.0021 16191 0 0
Jordan 0.00 0 0ABSPenha 0.0022 16382 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Lane 34.47 2 1NQZislin 0.0043 20276 -1 01
Kindle 31.51 0 2NQTeramoto 0.0044 20282 2 02
Ace 28.53 0 5NQMacchione 0.0042 20396 5 05
Abby 0.00 0 0ABSThomson 0.0045 20391 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Diamond 35.84 31 66QBishop 0.0050 24330 63 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Cushla 45.16 13 0NQBrown 0.0051 24351 -13 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bailey 40.50 8 4NQMoser 0.0053 26360 -4 04

First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Taylor 41.50 3 3NQPenha 0.005 08130 0 03
Figgy 0.00 0 0ABSSiarkowicz 0.006 08141 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 32.80 0 3NQWeintrub 0.009 12171 3 03
Pippa 28.51 0 3NQFelton 0.0010 12176 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Thula 34.87 01 68QHughey 0.0019 16215 68 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Razzle 36.48 12 62QLuce 0.0018 16206 61 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Xena 40.62 53 66QCimprich 0.0015 16185 61 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Hailey 35.16 0 4NQProfenna 0.0017 16203 4 04
Eva 0.00 0 0ABSPolito 0.0016 16200 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nell 31.00 01 79QLesko 0.0037 20305 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Porsche 33.25 12 79QHammond 0.0039 20309 78 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 31.79 03 70QThompson 0.0025 20269 70 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Sequin 30.49 04 68QRohn 0.0035 20298 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
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Joe Joe Joker 32.19 0 68QGarfinkel 0.0033 20295 68 01,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Ici Blue 36.53 4 67QHartman 0.0029 20257 63 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Hank 35.10 3 63QGichner 0.0040 20311 60 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,10,20
Anna 26.96 0 1NQZilney 0.0026 20223 1 01
Samie 35.46 3 61NQDauer 0.0032 20278 58 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,20
Batman 41.36 9 2NQPosner 0.0034 20297 -7 02
Scoot 43.22 11 2NQSherman 0.0036 20299 -9 02
Minnie 38.63 6 48NQHrycyk 0.0041 20316 42 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,20
Petey 0.00 0 0ABSGarfinkel 0.0027 20236 0 0
Bullet 0.00 0 0ABSColes 0.0028 20238 0 0
Taya 0.00 0 0ABSAndrews 0.0030 20266 0 0
Sheila 0.00 0 0ABSFischer 0.0031 20274 0 0
Sin 0.00 0 0ABSTorok 0.0038 20308 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ringo 30.80 0 3NQMogerley 0.0046 24321 3 03
Tess 35.01 3 4NQBisbee 0.0048 24323 1 04
Blaze 33.92 1 4NQCasella 0.0049 24342 3 04
Lara 0.00 0 0ABSSiarkowicz 0.0047 24322 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Savannah 34.78 21 76QSchmitter 0.0052 26358 74 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Emma 31.42 01 68QMerwin 0.001 04037 68 03,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Lily 25.90 01 66QHuston 0.002 12038 66 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Riley 0.00 0 0NQWilliams 0.005 20043 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Jenny 51.01 10 2NQPolito 0.002 04077 -8 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Logan 46.41 11 3NQWilliams 0.0024 20363 -8 03

First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Ellee 0.00 0 0ABSPelter 0.001 04074 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mariah 46.05 8 2NQOvnicek 0.003 08081 -6 02
Lexie 35.87 0 2NQSzakacs 0.004 08083 2 02
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pilot 38.79 31 79QSchmitter 0.0014 16113 76 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Trace 0.00 0 0NQPisch 0.0023 20121 0 0
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